
 

Lab/ Center 

Name 
Address Contact Person Contact No Email 

Ratnapura 
No.362, Colombo 

Road, Ratnapura 

Miss. Dilani 

Thakshila 
718647369 dilani.thakshila@singhehospitals.com 

Embilipitiya 

Laboratory  

Infront of the 

Hospital, 

Embilipitiya 

Mr. Supun 

Nalinda 
703232253 supun.wadasinghe@singhehospitals.com 

Balangoda 

Laboratory 

Banse 

Rathwaththe 

Road, Balangoda 

Mr. Bimsara 

Mendis 
718647387 bimsara.mendis@singhehospitals.com 

Bandarawela 

Laboratory 

Seyos Channeling 

Center, 

Bandarawela 

Mr. Bimsara 

Mendis 
718647387 bimsara.mendis@singhehospitals.com 

Kahawatta 

Laboratory 

Infront of the 

Hospital, 

Kahawatta 

Mr. Gayan 

Pradeep 
713622250 gayan.pradeep@singhehospitals.com 

Kalawana 

Laboratory 

Hospital Road, 

Kalawana 

Mr. Gayan 

Pradeep 
713622250 gayan.pradeep@singhehospitals.com 

Negombo 

Laboratory 

Infront of the 

Hospital, Negambo 

Mr. Asanka 

Arunathilaka 
705017700 asanka.arunathilaka@singhehospitals.com 

Homagama 

Laboratory 

Galawila Road, 

Malapalla, 

Homagama 

Mrs. Sandamali 

Nishanthika 
714532190 sandamali.nishanthika@singhehospitals.com 

Awissawella 

Laboratory 

Hospital Road, 

Awissawella 

Mrs. Sandamali 

Nishanthika 
714532190 sandamali.nishanthika@singhehospitals.com 

Kandy 

Laboratory 

Keppettipola 

Road, Kandy 

Mr. Kapila 

Rathnayake 
703232255 kapila.r@singhehospitals.com 

Karapitiya 

Laboratory 

Maitipe, 1st lane, 

Karapitiya 

Mr. Sanka 

Pushpakumara 
706250399 sanka.pushpakumara@singhehospitals.com 

mailto:dilani.thakshila@singhehospitals.com
mailto:supun.wadasinghe@singhehospitals.com
mailto:bimsara.mendis@singhehospitals.com
mailto:bimsara.mendis@singhehospitals.com
mailto:gayan.pradeep@singhehospitals.com
mailto:gayan.pradeep@singhehospitals.com
mailto:asanka.arunathilaka@singhehospitals.com
mailto:sandamali.nishanthika@singhehospitals.com
mailto:sandamali.nishanthika@singhehospitals.com
mailto:kapila.r@singhehospitals.com
mailto:sanka.pushpakumara@singhehospitals.com

